MARK BON EFOR MIDLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONER

The Experience We Can Trust When We Need It Most

RE-ELECT MARK BONE FOR MIDLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONER

On or Before Tuesday, November 5th Paid for by the Midland County Republican Committee 125 Ashamn St. Ste 4 Midland, MI 48640

MARK BONE HAS THE RIGHT EXPERIENCE

To Keep Every Midland County Family Safe

No one has the experience, leadership, or drive to keep our families safe quite like Mark Bone.

Mark Bone voted to give our sheriff and first responders the resources they need to protect our children, secure our neighborhoods, and keep criminals off our streets.



No matter what challenges come our way, we can trust Mark Bone to lead the way to real solutions that work for us.



Current small business owner and Chair of the Board of Commissions.

Focused on building new dams and refilling the lakes that emptied in the 2020 flood, including Sanford and Wixom lakes in Midland County.

Along with the emergency management coordinator in 2020, Mike Bone ordered the evacuation of the flood zone to save countless lives.

Our safety always has been, and always will be, Mark Bone's top priority.

> **RE-ELECT MARK BONE** FOR MIDLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONER

On or Before Tuesday, November 5th